Grades listed are incoming grade levels for 2025-26 school year!

18 May GR 812

Spring Social

2 June-11 Aug GR7-2
Weekly Youth Ministry

3-6 June GRA®
Spanish Art Camp

3-6 June GRA-S
Art Camp

4-6 June GR &8

Green Team Camp

‘ St. John Paul 11

2-6 June GR 912

BOLD Leadership Camp

9-10 June  GRA®
STEAM Camp

9-12 June GRA-S

Volleyball Camp

8
1619 June  S**

Robotics Camp (Beginner
and Advanced)

717 July  GR7-®
Math Tutoring

Parish Family

Registration
Opening
April 15th!

stjohnpaulii.org/summer-camps

14-18 July  GR¥3

Science Camp

21-25 July RV
Totally Yours

21-25July  GR5®
Theatre Camp

28 July-1 Aug GR3®

Soccer Camp

BISHOP LEIBOLD

SCHOOL



SUMWMER Y0UTH GROUPY

Junior High Youth Group (GR 7 - 8)
Wednesdays 5:15 - 6:45 PM | Rotating Locations

High School Youth Group (GR 9-12)
Sundays 7:00 - 8:30 PM | St. Mary of the Assumption

Join us for weekly summer youth group! Weekly activities include
sports, prayer, faith discussion, and planning for our big summer

events.

Youth Group Coordinator: Jeffrey Kremer jkremer@stjohnpaulii.org

Spanish Art Camp (GR 4 - 8)
June 3-619:00 AM - 12:00 PM | $80

Let's learn about some famous Spanish artists as we
explore and practice their unique styles. We will also
be creating some decorations for next year’s day of
the dead ofrenda. If also taking the art camp,
students can stay and eat lunch with the teachers.
Includes supplies and snacks

Camp Coordinators:
Gretchen Deters gdeters@bishopleibold.org
Kelly Snyder ksnyder@bishopleibold.org

Art Camp (GR 4 - 8)
June 3 -6 [ 1:30 - 4:30 PM | $90 i

“If you can dream it, you can do it” and do it right
here at BLS in Art Camp. Create a different project |\
each day using a multitude of mixed media each -
day while at camp. Includes supplies and snacks.

Camp Coordinators:

Gretchen Deters, gdeters@bishopleibold.org Kelly
Snyder, ksnyder@bishopleibold.org, Samantha
Bernadowski, sbernadowski@bishopleibold.org

Green Team Camp (GR 6 - 8)
June 4-6 | 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM | $15

SPRING

SGCIAL @

HS students and 8th graders are invited
to join us for our Spring Social at Main
Event in West Chester! This will include
bowling, laser tag, arcade games, and
pizza and conclude with 6:00 PM Mass
at St. Henry. Come celebrate the end of
the year and meet other high schoolers
involved in our youth group!

BOLD Leadership Camp (GR 9 - 12)
June 2 -6

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

$70

High School teens are invited to join us for a
weeklong leadership camp at the start of the
summer! Activities include leadership workshops,
daily Mass, faith-sharing, sports and competition,
service, and a King’s Island day.

Camp Coordinator:
Jeffrey Kremer, jkremer@stjohnpaulii.org

STEAM Camp (GR 4 - 8)
June 9 - 10 | 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM | $80

Science matters! (and so does Art!) Come

experience what BLS has to offer this summer
integrating both Science and Art together, fun
times had by all! Includes supplies and snacks.

Camp Coordinators:
Kimmie Patti, kpattie@bishopleibold.org,
Kelly Snyder, ksnyder@bishopleibold.org

Dress for gardening and get ready to work on multiple projects around the property that
will lead our school towards a greener campus. Activities will include composting,

planting, weeding, and recycling efforts. 6 service hours awarded. Snack included .

Camp Coordinators:

Beth Allaire ballaire@bishopleibold.org Kimmie Patti kpatti@bishopleibold.org



Volleyball Camp (GR 4 - 6)
June 9 -12th | 1:00 - 3:00 PM | $80

Volleyball Camp (GR 7 - 8)
June 9 -12th | 3:30 - 5:30 PM | $80

Bump, set, and spike your way into an unforgettable
summer at our high-energy volleyball camp!
Sharpen your skills, play with friends, and train with
BLS alumni while having a blast on the court!

Camp Coordinators:

Julie Conley jconley@bishopleibold.org
Jaymi Cordell jcordell@bishopleibold.org
Laura Krobath lkrobath@bishopleibold.org

Beginner Robotics Camp (GR 4-5)
If haven't done beginners before
June 16 - 19| 8:30 AM - 11:00 AM | $100

Build and Program Lego Spike robots and run
ozobots using color coding and block programming.
Includes shirt and snacks.

Camp Coordinators:

Beth Allaire ballaire@bishopleibold.org
Jill Klimaski jKlimaski@bishopleibold.org
Kimmie Patti kpatti@bishopleibold.org

Advanced Robotics Camp (GR 6-8)

Math Tutoring (GR 7 - 8)
July 7 - 10th & July 14-17 | 9:00 - 11:00 AM
$50 total for both weeks (16 hours of tutoring)

Enhance basic practical math skills to help with
success in math for the following school year.

Camp Coordinators:
Amy Meyers ameyers@bishopleibold.org
Rachna Sarwal rsarwal@bishopleibold.org

Science Camp (GR K-3)
July 14 - 18th | 9:00 - 11:30 AM | $100

Explore hands-on science, make science related
snacks, and learn about a new theme each day.
Includes shirt, materials and snacks.

Camp Coordinators:

Beth Allaire ballaire@bishopleibold.org,

Lee Dapore ldapore@bishopleibold.org
In this immersive camp, students i
will get to learn acting techniques,

stage skills, and character development. We will
have fun taking a deep dive into developing a
character and how to bring them to life on stage!
Includes shirt, snack and acting supplies.

Theatre Camp (GR 5 - 8)
July 21 - 251 9:00 AM - Noon $80

Camp Coordinator:
Julie Schrenk jschrenk@bishopleibold.org

Or 5™ grade, if attended beginners previous Summer | June 16 - 19 | 12:00 - 3:00 PM | $100 ?

Program Lego Spike Prime robots and compete in fun team challenges every day. Awards
Ceremony on last day and applications for BLS Robotics Team. It is recommended to attend
Robotics Camp if applying for team in fall. Includes shirt and snacks. g 0
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Camp Coordinators: Beth Allaire ballaire@bishopleibold.org, u
Jill Klimaski jKlimaski@bishopleibold.org, Kimmie Patti kpatti@bishopleibold.org

Registration will open April 15th!

stjohnpaulii.org/summer-camps




Totally Yours Camp (GR 1-8)
July 21 -25| 9:00 AM - 2:30 PM | St. Mary of the Assumption

Children’s VBS program led by high school teens in our parish. Join us for cheers & chants, daily Mass,

learning about Catholicism, and fun projects and activities.

Porigh Famly Summer Events

Camp Coordinator: Jeffrey Kremerjkremer@stjohnpaulii.org

Soccer Camp (GR 3 - 5)
July 28-August 1 | 6:00 - 7:00 PM | $60

Soccer Camp (GR 6 - 8)
July 28-August 1 | 7:30 - 8:30 PM | $60

Get game-ready for soccer season at our fun and fast-paced summer
camp! Sharpen your skills, boost your confidence, and train with BLS
grads so you can hit the field stronger than ever! Includes shirt and
prizes.

Camp Coordinators:
Julie Conley, jconley@bishopleibold.org,
Samantha Bernadowski, sbernadowski@bishopleibold.org

Eucharistic Procession
June 22 | Our Lady of Good Hope

Following 10:00 AM Mass
Join us for a 1 Mile Eucharistic Procession through downtown Miamisburg
followed by fellowship in the OLGH courtyard!

Patriofic Rosary
July 2 | St. Mary of the Assumption
6:30 PM followed by Mass & Fellowship
Join us for a Patriotic Rosary hosted by the St. Mary Knights of Columbus,
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with fellowship following the 7:00 PM Mass

Parish Family Pionic

August 10 | St. Henry

Following 10:30 AM Mass

Join us for our 2nd annual parish family picnic! There will be games, food,
music and more!

More details on these events coming soon!



